& KEF MOTOR

Deburring machine w/polishing mops and wire brush
# 1551882

PODA deburring machines - PODA 8 250x40mm

KEF Professional deburring machines are built-up over the powerful quality motors from KEF Motor. All machines are available,
with and without exhaust system or can be delivered ready for an excisting central exhaust system. Ideal for both workshops

and industry.

Product Link:

https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/deburring-machine-wpolishing-mops-and-wire-brush
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (kW)

Motor (HP)

Wheel size , Steel brush (g mm)
Number of spindle speeds
Exhaust (m3/h)

Bench model

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight

Product Link:

1400/2800

3x400V-50 Hz

1,5/2,0

2,0/2,7

250x40x20

85

770

405

400

30
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